KrkonoSman FULL HD - Celkové, 04.07.2015

# Jméno
1 Vabrousek Petr (1973)
2 Polesny Martin (1980)
3 Martinek Tomas (1982)
4 Cipa JiFi (1985)
5 Stryncl Pavel (1977)
6 Dittrich Jifi (1984)
7 Kubina Matéj (1992)
8 Silhan Ji¥i (1976)
9 Hlava¢ Lumir (1974)
10 Stangler David (1974)
11 Kvasnicka Daniel (1978)
12 Svec Mat&j (1991)
13 Bednar Petr (1980)
14 Kala Jifi (1987)
15 Prochazka Rostislav (1980)
16 Kurecka Radomir (1976)
17 Januska Jifi (1975)
18 Hegner David (1978)
19 Strof Michal (1973)
20 Malosik Jan (1985)
21 Stanék Karel (1976)
22 Langhammer Tomas (1971)
DNF Immer Tomas (1980)
DNF Ludwig Marcel (1989)
DNF Francke Petra (1982)
DNF Ctvrtecka Pavel (1968)
DsQ Cogan Rudolf (1971)

Generovano dne 02.07.2025 13:26

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TITAN TRILIFE
TRI-SPACE
LEFFI TEAM

Salomon-Suunto

HSK Benecko

SK Fuga
Loko Trutnov
SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT HIGH5 TEAM

Individualni
CykloVAPE

Elab

Tenis Upice

SK Fuga

Ceskealpy

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

HISPORT Team

TJ) Nova Paka

Cas

11:03:47,00
11:08:16,00
11:26:29,00
11:33:17,00
11:51:36,00
12:01:24,00
12:13:13,00
12:50:12,00
12:57:09,00
13:28:54,00
13:29:53,00
14:00:20,00
14:13:24,00
14:15:45,00
14:34:36,00
14:35:01,00
14:41:45,00
14:56:32,00
15:10:39,00
15:24:41,00
15:54:00,00
16:01:03,00

11:01:10,00

Plavéni
00:55:39,00(3)
00:55:29,00(2)
00:48:14,00(1)
01:03:10,00(7)

01:07:56,00(11)
01:01:15,00(4)
01:02:54,00(5)
01:10:50,00(13)
01:05:41,00(9)
01:03:36,00(8)
01:12:11,00(16)
01:25:06,00(21)
01:03:09,00(6)
01:06:04,00(10)
01:10:29,00(12)
01:12:10,00(15)
01:23:32,00(20)
01:37:49,00(22)
01:14:26,00(17)
01:10:51,00(14)
01:18:07,00(19)
01:15:09,00(18)
01:00:21,00()
01:31:53,00()
01:00:22,00()
00:59:47,00()
00:56:54,00()

1. depo
00:01:55,00(1)
00:02:23,00(3)
00:02:22,00(2)
00:04:01,00(13)
00:02:41,00(7)
00:06:01,00(19)
00:05:45,00(18)
00:02:39,00(6)
00:03:06,00(9)
00:03:44,00(12)
00:05:23,00(16)
00:07:28,00(22)
00:03:16,00(10)
00:02:24,00(4)
00:07:01,00(21)
00:02:32,00(5)
00:06:04,00(20)
00:05:22,00(15)
00:02:58,00(8)
00:03:39,00(11)
00:05:04,00(14)
00:05:44,00(17)
00:04:17,00()
00:06:34,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:09:40,00()
00:01:41,00()

Kolo
05:52:57,00(2)
05:52:35,00(1)
05:57:14,00(3)
06:20:23,00(7)
06:04:41,00(4)
06:09:23,00(5)
06:11:42,00(6)

06:43:53,00(10)
06:44:39,00(11)
06:21:47,00(8)
07:07:04,00(16)
06:56:19,00(12)
06:41:11,00(9)
07:00:39,00(13)
07:04:11,00(15)
07:26:07,00(19)
07:21:37,00(18)
07:28:01,00(20)
07:14:04,00(17)
07:40:52,00(21)
07:44:42,00(23)
07:41:04,00(22)
07:46:07,00()
03:00:19,00()
07:45:40,00()
08:47:53,00()
05:51:44,00()

2. depo
00:02:14,00(8)
00:01:28,00(3)
00:01:31,00(5)
00:01:00,00(1)
00:01:29,00(4)
00:03:41,00(12)
00:05:17,00(16)
00:01:26,00(2)
00:03:56,00(13)
00:03:59,00(14)
00:07:23,00(19)
00:04:42,00(15)
00:05:51,00(18)
00:02:04,00(6)
00:02:57,00(10)
00:02:43,00(9)
00:19:30,00(22)
00:05:20,00(17)
00:03:26,00(11)
00:02:12,00(7)
00:08:40,00(20)
00:10:19,00(21)
02:59:00,00()
00:12:33,00()

00:01:07,00()

Béh
04:11:02,00(2)
04:16:21,00(3)
04:37:08,00(5)
04:04:43,00(1)
04:34:49,00(4)
04:41:04,00(6)
04:47:35,00(7)
04:51:24,00(8)

04:59:47,00(10)
05:55:48,00(15)
04:57:52,00(9)
05:26:45,00(11)
06:19:57,00(18)
06:02:29,00(16)
06:09:58,00(17)
05:51:29,00(14)
05:31:02,00(12)
05:40:00,00(13)
06:35:45,00(20)
06:27:07,00(19)
06:37:27,00(21)
06:48:47,00(22)

04:09:44,00()



